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Relocation Settlement, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Relocation Settlement, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

NGN 20,000,000.00
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1332 days
Type Land Built

a fenced 800sqm residential land in the heart of Kubwa, Abuja. Good for a mini-estate which can bring good
return on investment. Land Size: 800Sqm Land Purpose: Residential Document: R-of-O with Recertification
Paper. Location of Land: Kubwa Extension 2 (Relocation Settlement) Arab Road, Abuja. Price: 20Million
(Negotiable)
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Property Summary

Property ID: P3307545521

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 20000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 800Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Relocation Settlement, Arab
Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 20000000 800 0

Relocation Settlement, Arab Road, Kubwa,
Abuja FCT 0 20000000 800 0Km

Extension 2, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 20000000 600 0.9Km

Extension 3 Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 3 200000000 0.9Km

Gbazango Extension, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 15000000 750 0.9Km

FHA Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 1.3Km

Extension 11 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 13000000 600 1.3Km

Brick city, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 3 25000000 1.3Km

Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 30 12 250000000 6500 1.3Km

F01, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 6 7 370000000 1.3Km

Kubwa district, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 1.3Km

Chikakure, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 600 1.3Km

Kubwa Abuja, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 5 6 400000000 1.3Km

FCDA Scheme Kubwa , #12, Kubwa, Abuja
FCT 2 370000000 1500 1.3Km

Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1.3Km

Beside Brick city hill view estate., Kubwa,
Abuja FCT 5 16000000 500 1.4Km

FO1, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 3 30000000 0 1.4Km

Beside Brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT 4 14000000 500 1.4Km

Phase 1 brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 1.4Km

F01, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 1 20000000 1.4Km

Along Arab road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 10 11 40000000 1.6Km

Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 2.4Km

By brick city estate kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 2.4Km

Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 150000000 1000 2.7Km

Chikakore, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 3 3 4000000 350 3.5Km

Phase 4 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 55000000 3.9Km

Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 3.9Km

Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 50000000 3.9Km

Off Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 32000000 1600 4.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


